
Botox Eyes/Crows feet (1 area)
Brow Lift (2 areas)
The Brow lift with eyes (3 areas)
Hyperhidrosis (excessive underarm sweating)
Tear Trough Treatment   

Individual packages can be discussed and priced... 
All treatments include a review in the price. 

Microneedling/Dermapen

Fillers
Lip Augmentation 
Nose to Mouth lines from 
Marionette lines (corners of mouth down side of chin) from 
Perioral fine lines (smokers lines) 
Glabella (frown lines) can be treated to resolve any stubborn residual lines after botox 
Cheeks Augmentation from
Jaw Definition from

Sunekos 1200 & 200
Dermal biogenesis or skin regeneration.

A hyaluronic acid gel combined with amino acids which assist the skin to regenerate 
the extracellular matrix.  Injections are not targeted at specific folds but more of a 
general skin rejuvenation improving fine lines, improving plumpness to the skin and 
skin hydration.  We recommend a course of 3 - 4 weekly treatments with the Sunekos 
200.  We can add in the Sunekos 1200 to provide more volume or lift to the face if 
necessary.

Cost per treatment or For course of 3

Prices are quoted for 1ml of teoxane hyaluronic acid.  The product choice will depend 
upon the area treated. We use Teosyal RHA 2,3,4 and Ultra Deep.

Prices all depend on volume of product used, often 1ml at £240 is enough, 
sometimes an extra ml or 2 is required. 

2nd syringes are charged at a rate of £150

PCA Range 
Medispa facials 

• The ‘Radiant glow facial’ 

£40.00 - no down time 

• The ‘Red carpet facial’ 

£50.00 - no down time 

• The ‘Detoxifying facial’ 

£50.00 - no down time 

Chemical Peels 

• Chemical enzyme peel 

£50.00 
• Gentile retinol ‘The mini peel’ 

£65.00 
• Advanced enzymatic peel, 

‘Complexion perfection’ 

£75.00
• Advanced ‘Perfecting peel’ 

£85.00

Prescription only peels 

• Pure retinol. 4% or 6% rejuvenating 

ultimate peel 

£150.00
• The super perfecting retinol peel 

£175.00

Facials & Peels

Price guide.
£150.00
£220.00
£260.00
£350.00 
£350.00

£550.00 / £195.00

£240.00
£240.00
£240.00
£240.00
£240.00
£250.00
£250.00

£575.00 / £200.00

3
Treatments

3
Treatments

Per
Treatment

Per
Treatment


